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Семестр 1
АТ-16 январь февраль март апрель
ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО 12 19 26 28 6 7 14 13 1 8 15 21 28 4

1 Алексанян Давид Арсенович РИ-230944 0 24 25 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
2 Ахметов Олег Айратович РИ-230917 55 82 89 Н Н 0 0 0 0
3 Буньков Трофим Андреевич РИ-230946 37 26 Н 48 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
4 Вакарчук Арсений Александрович РИ-230914 55 60 Н 28 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н
5 Вилкин Павел Александрович РИ-230946 87 84 97 0 0 0 0
6 Войнов Егор Константинович РИ-230941 0 69 58 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
7 Волков Вячеслав Ильич РИ-230934 87 53 84 0 0 0 0
8 Волков Сергей Ильич РИ-230945 82 49 76 0 0 0 0
9 Воронин Александр Дмитриевич РИ-230911 45 61 Н 46 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
10 Галиев Сергей Сергеевич РИ-230933 67 0 Н 0 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
11 Григорьев Артем Евгеньевич РИ-230914 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
12 Григорьев Кирилл Алексеевич РИ-230934 32 47 Н 20 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
13 Захаров Владислав Александрович РИ-230935 0 0 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
14 Иванов Никита Алексеевич РИ-230912 92 71 Н 55 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
15 Исакова Ксения Станиславовна РИ-230941 0 0 Н 0 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
16 Ишбаева Кира Миграновна РИ-230912 85 74 38 0 0 0 0 Н
17 Кислицин Лев Владиславович РИ-230947 92 80 Н 61 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н
18 Колыванов Семен Иванович РИ-230943 95 69 89 Н 0 0 0 0
19 Кочкин Артём Анатольевич РИ-230948 95 90 Н 100 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
20 Марченко Максим Константинович РИ-230947 95 86 84 0 0 0 0
21 Матвийчук Алексей Игоревич РИ-230933 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
22 Мираков Алексей Сабоевич РИ-230913 90 66 Н 84 Н 0 0 0 0
23 Павлов Никита Евгеньевич РИ-230935 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
24 Панюков Виталий Александрович РИ-230946 50 45 84 0 0 0 0 Н
25 Полуяхтов Павел Сергеевич РИ-230950 50 29 71 Н Н 0 0 0 0
26 Прилукова Эвелина Дмитриевна РИ-230935 0 0 Н 0 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
27 Рычков Владимир Алексеевич РИ-230950 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
28 Семенова Дарья Николаевна РИ-230935 47 50 30 Н 0 0 0 0
29 Соколов Михаил Викторович РИ-230933 80 75 30 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н
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30 Стенин Александр Антонович РИ-230931 0 34 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
31 Сычева Вероника Дмитриевна РИ-230914 52 52 48 0 0 0 0 Н Н
32 Умяров Александр Дмитриевич РИ-230949 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
33 Усольцев Матвей Александрович РИ-230950 28 57 Н 51 Н 0 0 0 0 Н
34 Федякин Дмитрий Павлович РИ-230936 45 35 97 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н

35 Феофанов Максим Андреевич РИ-230950 45 54 Н 48 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н

36 Шайхутдинов Кирилл Юрьевич РИ-230935 50 52 25 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н

37 Шашков Алексей Романович РИ-230946 0 0 0 Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
38 Яппаров Руслан Рамильевич РИ-230945 0 0 Н 0 Н Н 0 0 0 0 Н Н Н
39 Калягина Ольга Игоревна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Н
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Н
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Алексанян Давид Арсенович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Ахметов Олег Айратович 7 9 10 10 10 87 0 0
3 Буньков Трофим Андреевич 7 7 10 5 10 80 0 10
4 Вакарчук Арсений Александрович 6 0 10 10 10 53 0 6
5 Вилкин Павел Александрович 10 10 10 10 10 100 10 10
6 Войнов Егор Константинович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Волков Вячеслав Ильич 9 10 10 10 10 97 10 0
8 Волков Сергей Ильич 9 10 10 10 10 97 0 10
9 Воронин Александр Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Галиев Сергей Сергеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Григорьев Артем Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Григорьев Кирилл Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Захаров Владислав Александрович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Иванов Никита Алексеевич 7 10 10 10 10 90 10 10
15 Исакова Ксения Станиславовна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Ишбаева Кира Миграновна 9 10 10 6 10 97 10 10
17 Кислицин Лев Владиславович 5 10 10 8 10 83 0 0
18 Колыванов Семен Иванович 8 10 10 8 10 93 10 10
19 Кочкин Артём Анатольевич 9 10 10 10 10 97 0 0
20 Марченко Максим Константинович 10 10 10 10 10 100 0 0
21 Матвийчук Алексей Игоревич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Мираков Алексей Сабоевич 10 10 10 8 10 100 0 0
23 Павлов Никита Евгеньевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Панюков Виталий Александрович 8 10 10 10 10 93 10 0
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25 Полуяхтов Павел Сергеевич 8 10 10 3 10 93 0 0
26 Прилукова Эвелина Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 Рычков Владимир Алексеевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Семенова Дарья Николаевна 5 10 10 10 10 83 10 10
29 Соколов Михаил Викторович 7 10 10 10 10 90 0 0
30 Стенин Александр Антонович 10 10 10 10 8 100 0 0
31 Сычева Вероника Дмитриевна 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Умяров Александр Дмитриевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Усольцев Матвей Александрович 5 8 10 10 10 77 10 2
34 Федякин Дмитрий Павлович 7 7 10 6 10 80 10 0
35 Феофанов Максим Андреевич 1 4 0 10 8 17 0 0
36 Шайхутдинов Кирилл Юрьевич 5 10 10 10 10 83 0 0
37 Шашков Алексей Романович 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 Яппаров Руслан Рамильевич 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Калягина Ольга Игоревна 9 10 10 10 10 97 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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140 часов
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6,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
38 43 50 69 0 34 69 0 34 31
20 40 63 54 0 27 54 0 27 46
27 27 65 54 0 27 54 0 27 47
46 50 100 97 0 48 97 0 48 3,2
16 0 0 13 0 6 13 10 10 11 87
37 48 75 81 0 41 81 0 41 19
38 48 75 80 0 40 80 0 40 20
32 0 0 15 0 7,6 15 0 7,6 85
8,4 0 0 6,7 0 3 6,7 0 3 93
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
19 0 0 4,7 0 2 4,7 0 2 95
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0###
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29 42 45 66 0 33 66 0 33 34
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